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Alternative Investments

About CAIS

CAIS is the premier gateway

to the multi-trillion dollar
independent wealth channel
for specialized investment
products, delivering a superior
experience to wealth managers
and product providers alike. As
the leading open-architecture
financial product platform,
CAIS provides streamlined
execution for an expanding

list of alternative investment
funds, IPOs and follow-

ons, and structured notes.
CAIS complements its fund
offerings with independent due
diligence provided by Mercer.
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Volume

*Not all product types are currently available on the platform. All data as of December 2018.

Alternative Investments Platform

+ Curated menu of alternative investment funds

+ Independent research and due diligence by Mercer
+ Reduced investment minimums

« Automated subscription documents

+ Custodial integration

+ Product support, events, and education

Platform Offerings and Products’

Hedge Funds - Interval Funds « Private Equity & Credit ¢ Real Estate

Hedge Funds Private Markets Real Estate
+ Credit + Private Equity + Lending
« CTA + Private Credit + Multi-Family
+ Event-Driven + Reinsurance Housing

+ Global Macro + Secondaries + Single Tenant
+ Long/Short Equity + Distressed Net Lease

+ Merger Arbitrage
+ Multi-Strategy

+ Structured Credit

+ Impact Investing

* Infrastructure

Getting Started
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Access Browse Transact Monitor

Please contact a CAIS representative (see coverage map) for a
platform demo.
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Please contact your CAIS representative with any questions.
For general inquiries: info@caisgroup.com | 1.855.844.2247

Strategic
Partnerships

Brad Walker
Managing Director
212.201.23M
bwalker@caisgroup.com

Mark Rossi

Director

646.589.0734
mrossi@caisgroup.com

Evangelia Karanikas
Senior Vice President
212.201.2326
ekaranikas@caisgroup.com

West

Brad Walker
Managing Director
212.201.23M
bwalker@caisgroup.com

Steve Czick

Senior Vice President
310.730.5767
sczick@caisgroup.com

Jake Tracy
Vice President

310.730.5761
jtracy@caisgroup.com

Central

Brad Walker
Managing Director
212.201.23M
bwalker@caisgroup.com

Tim Donaldson

Senior Vice President
512.337.8502
tdonaldson@caisgroup.com

Judah Schulman

Vice President
212.201.7722
jschulman@caisgroup.com

Dauz Wenner
Associate

512.337.8503
dwenner@caisgroup.com

)

Todd Rosman
Associate

212.201.7724
trosman@caisgroup.com

Marc Premselaar
Managing Director
212.201.2317
mpremselaar@caisgroup.com

Colin Lucas

Senior Vice President
212.201.2308
clucas@caisgroup.com

Kevin McNutt

Vice President
917.719.9776
kmcnutt@caisgroup.com

Alex Falk

Associate
212.201.2318
afalk@caisgroup.com

¢

Ryan Lord
Associate
212.201.2366
rlord@caisgroup.com

This communication is directed at persons who are professionals and is not intended for retail customer use. This communication is confidential
and you may not duplicate, redistribute or forward this communication or any portion thereof by any means to any other person. This communi-
cation is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell, or the solicitation of an offer to buy, any security or investment
product. The information contained herein is subject to change, may be revised without notice, and does not purport to be a complete description
of any security, investment product or service described herein. Investors should ensure they have sufficient information to ascertain the legal,
financial, tax and regulatory consequences of any investments they consider. CAIS Capital, LLC and its affiliates (together “CAIS") are not fiducia-
ries or advisors with respect to any financial services or products described herein. Third parties listed herein are not affiliated with CAIS and their
listing herein does not imply recommendation or endorsement of them, their products, or services. Marks contained herein are the property of
CAIS, except for third party marks which are the property of their respective owners. CAIS Capital LLC is a member of FINRA and SIPC.
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